



SNYDER & ASSOCIATES
Engineers and Planners

**Whispering Woods Third Plat
Water
Preliminary Cost Opinion**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price
1.	8" C900 PVC	LF	1,745	\$ 70.00	\$ 122,150.00
2.	8" Gate Valve	EA	5	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00
3.	6" Gate Valve	EA	3	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00
4.	8"X8"X8" Tee	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5.	8" Cross	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
6.	8"X8"X6" Tee	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7.	6" 90° Bend	EA	3	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
8.	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
9.	8" 45° Bend	EA	8	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00
10.	8" 22.5° Bend	EA	6	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00
11.	8" 11.25° Bend	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12.	8" Sleeve	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
13.	Connect to Existing	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
14.	Utility Marker Tape	EA	1,745	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,725.00
15.	Tracer Wire	LF	1,745	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,725.00
16.	Prepare Asbuilt Drawings	LF	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Construction Total					\$ 173,350.00

Land costs not included in cost estimate.

Does not include any permit fees or engineering fees.

We do not guarantee that our opinions will not differ materially from negotiated prices or bids.

If assurances as to probable construction costs are desired, an independent estimator or contractor should be employed.

